Travel Class Transport Ltd

Travel Services Europe Ltd
Travelbound European Tours Limited
Travelmood Limited

Trek America Travel Limited

Trina Group Limited

TTSS Limited

TUI Finance Northern Europe Lid

TUI Travel Common Investment Fund
Trustee Limited

TUI Travel Management Services Limited
TUI Travel Healthcare Limited

TUI Travel Holdings Limited

TUI Travel Nominee Limited

TUI Travel Overseas Holdings Limited

TUl Travel SAS Holdings Limited
(formerly Sports and Educational Travel
Limited)

TUI UK Limited

TUI UK Retail Ltd

Tur UK Transport Ltd

Unyet Group Limited

Unuyet Leisure Limited

WEDNESDAY

14/12/2011

W

ck/643 COMPANIES HOUSE

#379

KPMG Audit Plc

26 September 2011

3462052
3912375
2712668
01934932
4803471
02886181
06695822
3709803

6969584

6709839
6699735
6638818
6750593
4998708

593424]

2830117
1456086
1014599 ,
1665471

2669334




