

## KPMG Audit Plc

26 September 2011

Travel Class Transport Ltd	3462052
Travel Services Europe Ltd	3912375
Travelbound European Tours Limited	2712668
Travelmood Limited	01934932
Trek America Travel Limited	4803471
Trina Group Limited	02886181
TTSS Limited	06695822
TUI Finance Northern Europe Ltd	3709803
TUI Travel Common Investment Fund Trustee Limited	6969584
TUI Travel Management Services Limited	6709889
TUI Travel Healthcare Limited	6699735
TUI Travel Holdings Limited	6638818
TUI Travel Nominee Limited	6750593
TUI Travel Overseas Holdings Limited	4998708
TUI Travel SAS Holdings Limited (formerly Sports and Educational Travel Limited)	5934241
TUI UK Limited	2830117
TUI UK Retail Ltd	1456086
Tui UK Transport Ltd	1014599 /
Unijet Group Limited	1665471
Unijet Leisure Limited	2669334

WEDNESDAY



RM 14/12/2011 COMPANIES HOUSE

#379